Past Winners of the John Davis

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Trophy

Kanti Chavada,Suman Agarwal

John Lester
Ted Doron
Ted Doron
Ted Doron

Doug Millsap

Derick Stover
Rick Drake
Sandy Miles
Jane Witherspoon
Daniel Loveland
Daniel Loveland
Tom Bishel

Linda Bodien, Dennis Fisher,
Melissa Warheit

Ron Rybak
John Bishel
No Events-Covid 19
Charles Driscoll,Rex Miller
Bob Kaplan
Stephen Bishel






	 

